
UNOFFICIAL COMPETITION

Rank NOC Name Team Total

1 ITA MANDIA Massimiliano 1541

NAVA Fabio

IACCARINO Stefano

2 SWE DJERF Sebastian 1446

DANIELSSON Jesper

PUMAN Kalle

3 GBR NESBITT Mark 1431

OSWALD Florian

MALLON Robert

4 USA HARRIS Nelson 1159

HUMAN Benjamin

RICHARDSON Alexander
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(Divisions-Categories Out of World Championships)

Individual Total

476

582

483

293

Discipline

Barebow Jr. Men

Compound Jr. Men

Barebow Jr. Men

Compound Jr. Men

Barebow Jr. Men

Compound Jr. Men

Barebow Jr. Men

400

582

449

307

Compound Jr. Men

Recurve Jr. Men

Recurve Jr. Men

Recurve Jr. Men

Recurve Jr. Men

559

482

543

421



UNOFFICIAL COMPETITION

Rank NOC Name Team Total

1 GBR LAVERY Amy 1209

CLARK Daisy

REES Louise

2 USA TRAFFORD Rachael 1096

HEINRICH Keshia

TRAFFORD Miriam

Recurve Jr. Women

Recurve Jr. Women

Discipline

Barebow Jr. Women

Compound Jr. Women

Barebow Jr. Women

Compound Jr. Women

320

454

322

(Divisions-Categories Out of World Championships)

Individual Total

383

430

396
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